Bus

Rail Rb13 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Gera Hbf Hof Hbf — Gera Hbf
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hof Hbf

Wednesday -
Feilitzsch

Thursday -
Schonberg (Vogtland)

Friday -
Mehltheuer
Zeulenroda unt Bf Saturday 20:36
Triebes Sunday —
Hohenleuben

Route info
Weida Mitte Direction: Hof Hbf

. Stops: 13

Weida

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
Wolfsgefarth

Diibener. ™
Heide

Gera-Zwotzen

Gera Sud

Gera Hbf

- S
~Chemnitz | ¥

. Karloky Vary

i et @ OpensStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Direction Route schedule

Zeulenroda unt Bf — Leipzig Hbf Zeulenroda unt Bf — Leipzig Hbf
24 stops Monday 06:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Zeulenroda unt Bf

Wednesday -
Triebes

Thursday —
Hohenleuben

Friday 06:20
Schiiptitz
Loitsch-Hohenleuben Saturday 06:20
Weida Altstadt Sunday 06:20
Weida Mitte

Route info
Weida Direction: Zeulenroda unt Bf

Stops: 24
Wolfsgefarth

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

Gera-Zwotzen

Gera Sud

Gera Hbf

Gera-Langenberg

Bad Kdstritz

Crossen an der Elster

Crossen Ort

Wetterzeube

Zeitz

Profen

Pegau

Zwenkau-Grol¥dalzig

Leipzig-Knauthain

Leipzig-Plagwitz

Leipzig Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Direction Route schedule

Zeulenroda unt Bf — Gera Hbf Zeulenroda unt Bf — Gera Hbf
11 stops Monday 06:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:36
Zeulenroda unt Bf

Wednesday 06:36
Triebes

Thursday 06:36
Hohenleuben

Friday 06:36
Schiiptitz
Loitsch-Hohenleuben Saturday -
Weida Altstadt Sunday —
Weida Mitte

Route info
Weida Direction: Zeulenroda unt Bf

Stops: 11

Gera-Zwotzen
Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

Gera Sud

Gera Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Direction
Hof Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

27 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Feilitzsch

Schoénberg (Vogtland)

Mehltheuer

Zeulenroda unt Bf

Triebes

Hohenleuben

Loitsch-Hohenleuben

Weida Altstadt

Weida Mitte

Weida

Wolfsgefarth

Gera-Zwotzen

Gera Sud

Gera Hbf

Gera-Langenberg

Bad Kdstritz

Crossen an der Elster

Crossen Ort

Wetterzeube

Zeitz

Profen

Pegau

Zwenkau-GrofRdalzig

Leipzig-Knauthain

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34-13:34

09:34-13:34

07:34-13:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Leipzig-Plagwitz

Leipzig Hbf



Direction
Leipzig Hbf — Hof Hbf

26 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig Hbf

Leipzig-Plagwitz

Leipzig-Knauthain

Zwenkau-Grof¥dalzig

Pegau

Profen

Zeitz

Wetterzeube

Crossen Ort

Crossen an der Elster

Bad Kdstritz

Gera Hbf

Gera Sud

Gera-Zwotzen

Wolfsgefarth

Weida

Weida Mitte

Weida Altstadt

Loitsch-Hohenleuben

Hohenleuben

Triebes

Zeulenroda unt Bf

Mehltheuer

Schoénberg (Vogtland)

Feilitzsch

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig Hbf
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 32 min

08:03-18:03

08:03-18:03

08:03-18:03

08:03-18:03

08:03-18:03

09:53-18:03

08:03-18:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Hof Hbf



Direction Route schedule

Zeulenroda unt Bf — Gera Hbf Zeulenroda unt Bf — Gera Hbf
12 stops Monday 04:58-14:49
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:58-14:49
Zeulenroda unt Bf

Wednesday 04:58-14:49
Triebes

Thursday 04:58-14:49
Hohenleuben

Friday 04:58-14:49
Schiiptitz
Loitsch-Hohenleuben Saturday B
Weida Altstadt Sunday -
Weida Mitte

Route info
Weida Direction: Zeulenroda unt Bf

. Stops: 12

Wolfsgefarth

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Gera-Zwotzen

Gera Sud

Gera Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Direction
Gera Hbf — Zeulenroda unt Bf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Gera Hbf

Gera Sid

Gera-Zwobtzen

Wolfsgefarth

Weida

Weida Mitte

Weida Altstadt

Loitsch-Hohenleuben

Schuptitz

Hohenleuben

Triebes

Zeulenroda unt Bf

Route schedule
Gera Hbf — Zeulenroda unt Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gera Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

16:09

16:09

16:09

16:09

16:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Direction
Leipzig Hbf — Hof Hbf

26 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig Hbf

Leipzig-Plagwitz

Leipzig-Knauthain

Zwenkau-Grof¥dalzig

Pegau

Profen

Zeitz

Wetterzeube

Crossen Ort

Crossen an der Elster

Bad Kdstritz

Gera Hbf

Gera Sud

Gera-Zwotzen

Wolfsgefarth

Weida

Weida Mitte

Weida Altstadt

Loitsch-Hohenleuben

Hohenleuben

Triebes

Zeulenroda unt Bf

Mehltheuer

Schoénberg (Vogtland)

Feilitzsch

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig Hbf
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 32 min

09:53-10:03

09:53-10:03

09:53-10:03

09:53-10:03

09:53-10:03

08:03-07:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Hof Hbf



Direction
Leipzig Hbf — Hof Hbf

26 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig Hbf

Leipzig-Plagwitz

Leipzig-Knauthain

Zwenkau-Grof¥dalzig

Pegau

Profen

Zeitz

Wetterzeube

Crossen Ort

Crossen an der Elster

Bad Kdstritz

Gera Hbf

Gera Sud

Gera-Zwotzen

Wolfsgefarth

Weida

Weida Mitte

Weida Altstadt

Loitsch-Hohenleuben

Hohenleuben

Triebes

Zeulenroda unt Bf

Mehltheuer

Schoénberg (Vogtland)

Feilitzsch

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig Hbf
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 32 min

13:53-14:03

13:53-14:03

13:53-14:03

13:53-14:03

13:53-14:03

13:53-14:03

13:53-14:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Hof Hbf



Direction
Hof Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

27 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Feilitzsch

Schoénberg (Vogtland)

Mehltheuer

Zeulenroda unt Bf

Triebes

Hohenleuben

Loitsch-Hohenleuben

Weida Altstadt

Weida Mitte

Weida

Wolfsgefarth

Gera-Zwotzen

Gera Sud

Gera Hbf

Gera-Langenberg

Bad Kdstritz

Crossen an der Elster

Crossen Ort

Wetterzeube

Zeitz

Profen

Pegau

Zwenkau-GrofRdalzig

Leipzig-Knauthain

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

15:34

15:34

15:34

15:34

15:34

15:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Leipzig-Plagwitz

Leipzig Hbf



Direction
Hof Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

27 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Feilitzsch

Schoénberg (Vogtland)

Mehltheuer

Zeulenroda unt Bf

Triebes

Hohenleuben

Loitsch-Hohenleuben

Weida Altstadt

Weida Mitte

Weida

Wolfsgefarth

Gera-Zwotzen

Gera Sud

Gera Hbf

Gera-Langenberg

Bad Kdstritz

Crossen an der Elster

Crossen Ort

Wetterzeube

Zeitz

Profen

Pegau

Zwenkau-GrofRdalzig

Leipzig-Knauthain

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

15:34

15:34

15:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Leipzig-Plagwitz

Leipzig Hbf



Direction
Gera Hbf — Zeulenroda unt Bf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Gera Hbf

Gera Sid

Gera-Zwobtzen

Wolfsgefarth

Weida

Weida Mitte

Weida Altstadt

Loitsch-Hohenleuben

Schuptitz

Hohenleuben

Triebes

Zeulenroda unt Bf

Route schedule
Gera Hbf — Zeulenroda unt Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gera Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

22:08

22:08

22:08

22:08

22:08

22:08

22:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Direction
Hof Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

27 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Feilitzsch

Schoénberg (Vogtland)

Mehltheuer

Zeulenroda unt Bf

Triebes

Hohenleuben

Loitsch-Hohenleuben

Weida Altstadt

Weida Mitte

Weida

Wolfsgefarth

Gera-Zwotzen

Gera Sud

Gera Hbf

Gera-Langenberg

Bad Kdstritz

Crossen an der Elster

Crossen Ort

Wetterzeube

Zeitz

Profen

Pegau

Zwenkau-GrofRdalzig

Leipzig-Knauthain

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

09:34-17:34

09:34-17:34

09:34-17:34

09:34-17:34

09:34-17:34

07:34-17:34

09:34-17:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Leipzig-Plagwitz

Leipzig Hbf



Direction
Hof Hbf — Gera Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Feilitzsch

Schoénberg (Vogtland)

Mehltheuer

Zeulenroda unt Bf

Triebes

Hohenleuben

Weida Mitte

Weida

Wolfsgefarth

Gera-Zwotzen

Gera Sud

Gera Hbf

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Gera Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

20:36

20:36

20:36

20:36

20:36

20:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

Direction Route schedule

Gera Hbf — Hof Hbf Gera Hbf — Hof Hbf
15 stops Monday 07:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:02
Gera Hbf

Wednesday 07:02
Gera Sid

Thursday 07:02
Gera-Zwotzen

Friday 07:02
Weida
Weida Mitte Saturday 07:02
Weida Altstadt Sunday 07:02
Loitsch-Hohenleuben

Route info
Schiiptitz Direction: Gera Hbf

Stops: 15

Hohenleuben
Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

Triebes

Zeulenroda unt Bf
Mehltheuer
Schoénberg (Vogtland)

Feilitzsch

Hof Hbf

Rb13 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gera

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb13-2009168964-2446202642

